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11.80 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

3.51% (0.40)

US3023011063
EZPW

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

557 EUR

S&P 500

11.66 USD (100)
12.00 USD (500)
11.43 USD

11.81 USD
11.40 USD
11.40 USD
11.722838 USD
957,937
11,220,037.15
7,292

WKN: 302301106
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/16 [
2024/08/15 [
2024/08/14 b
2024/08/13 [
2024/08/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US3023011063&ID_NOTATION=263081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US3023011063&ID_NOTATION=263081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=48cdf220e954fd38189e6ee2e1a7edf999b5f65a4621d40b5948d3f51b2fe41b&idfile=60869&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60869%2F2024-08-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3e193040782d73f92&time=1724054530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ca16eead1b8cc38c0105190584aa4deffac3dfab598d3c7a1064b98834ef09c&idfile=60862&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60862%2F2024-08-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d5a8d79b3e62d405b&time=1724054530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402497
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ad9fa0a8dc9840170280b1b584eae04b0204469b91916c4173aaaeb1269456d&idfile=60854&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60854%2F2024-08-14%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7371ca19c62959fca&time=1724054530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402343
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6e78e43255efb8775d8ac7e1905527923435fe5f6ad08af81f936830505124f&idfile=60850&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60850%2F2024-08-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f70b1eb2bcbcf8b9&time=1724054530&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=54bb3e03eb82c24af7b9810e9107d454462970a527cbe3a933564d05d471c9a6&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cad034e043ab69970&time=1724054530&tool=RSC

EZCORP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
11.80 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

3.51% (0.40)

ISIN US3023011063
Symbol EZPW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 557 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.66 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 12.00 USD (500)
Open 11.43 USD
High 11.81 USD
Low 11.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.40 USD
VWAP 11.722838 USD
Volume (pcs) 957,937
Trading volume 11,220,037.15
Number of trades 7,292
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.49% +37.05% +87.60%
Perf (abs.) +1.12 +3.19 +5.51
Beta -0.10 0.30 0.59
Volatility 26.94 27.69 35.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/16 22:02 10.80 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/08/16 08:03 10.30 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/08/16 22:00 11.80 USD
Frankfurt 2024/08/16 08:06 10.30 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/08/16 19:31 10.40 EUR
Berlin 2024/08/16 08:08 10.30 EUR

11.52 USD (570,223
10.59 USD (522,347
10.56 USD (525,022
9.56 USD (476,160
11.81 USD (2024/08/16
8.20 USD (2024/01/26
11.81 USD (2024/08/16
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.70 USD (2023/10/25)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
0.00 1
11.22 7,292
0.00 2
0.00 5
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=263081
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327353280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281690994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18789558
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327480191
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15090

EZCORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

EZCORP

Contact Details
EZCORP INC.

Bee Cave Road, Bldg. 1, Suite 200 2500

78746 Rollingwood

Telefon: +1 (512) 314-3400
Fax: +1 (512) 314-3404

E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Philip Cohen
Gary Tillett
Jason Kulas
Matthew Appel
Pablo Espinosa
Zena Srivatsa
Arnold

Jason A. Kulas
Blair Powell
Francisco Kuthy
Saenger

Keith Robertson
Lachlan P. Given
Lisa VanRoekel
Nikki Swies
Phillip E. Cohen
Thomas H.

Welch, Jr.
Tim Jugmans

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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